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ADVISORY TECHNICAL PANEL 
Updating Infiltration and Inflow Control Program 

Sign-in Sheet 
MWRD LASMA Facility 

March 21, 2012 
1:00 pm to 4:30 pm 

No Name Organization Email Address/Tel. no. 
1 Abbas Bhikhapurawala MWRD 312-751-3262 

abbas.bhikhapurawala@mwrd.org 

2 David Tang MWRD 773-256-3663 
david.tang@mwrd.org 

3 Adam Gronski MWRD 312-751-5107 
adam.gronski@mwrd.org 

4 Bill Sheriff MWRD 312-751-3169 
william.sheriff@mwrd.org 

5 Maureen Durkin MWRD 312-751-3250 
maureen.durkin@mwrd.org 

6 Adam Witek MWRD 312-751-4449 
adam.witek@mwrd.org 

7 Daniel Feltes MWRD 312-751-3247 
daniel.feltes@mwrd.org 

8 Rafiq Basaria MWRD 708-588-4080 
Rafiq.basaria@mwrd.org 

9 John Wiemhoff 
 

USEPA 312-353-8546 
wiemhoff.john@epa.gov 

10 Janet Pellegrini USEPA 312-886-4298 
pellegrini.janet@epa.gov 

11 Jerome Flogel MMSD 414-225-2161 
jflogel@mmsd.com 

12 Rob Sulski 
 

IEPA 847-294-4000 
rob.sulski@illinois.gov 

13 Pamela Holmes IEPA 847-294-4000 
pamela.holmes@illinois.gov 

14 Ross Dring 
 

Kimberly Heights 
Sanitary District 

708-532-3298 
rossdring@aol.com 

15 Mark Emory West Central Municipal 
Conference/ 
Christopher Burke 

847-823-0500 
memory@cbbel.com 

16 Allan Berkner Sewer System 
Evaluations, Inc. 

312-666-1900 
ajb@sseservice.com 

17 Patrick McAneney 
 

South Suburban Mayors 
& Managers Association/ 
Village of Glenwood 

708-491-8795 
patrick@villageofglenwood.com 

18 Al Hollenbeck RJN Group 630-682-4700 
ahollenbeck@rjn.com 

19 Mark Toll 
 

Elk Grove Township/ 
Daniel Creaney Co. 

847-480-5757 
mtoll@dcreaneyco.com 
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20 Craig Brunner Donohue & Associates 312-583-7202 

cbrunner@donohue-associates.com 

21 Dale Schepers 
 

Tinley Park 708-444-5500 
dschepers@tinleypark.org 

22 Sean Dorsey Northwest Municipal 
Conference/ 
Village of Mt. Prospect 

847-870-5640 
sdorsey@mountprospect.org 

23 Chris Staron Northwest Municipal 
Conference 

847-296-9200 
cstaron@nwmc-cog.org 

24 Fred Vogt 
 

Northwest Municipal 
Conference/ 
City of Rolling Meadows 

847-963-0500 
vogt@cityrm.org 

25 Troy Ishler South Suburban Mayors 
& Managers Association/ 
City of Oak Forest 

708-705-8826 
tishler@oak-forest.org 

26 Joe Pisano West Central Municipal 
Conference/ 
Village of Hillside 

708-202-3452 
jpisano@hillside-il.org 

27 Mike Smyth Illinois American michael.smyth@amwater.com 

28 Jim Goumas 
 

West Central Municipal 
Conference 

708-865-0300 
jggoumas@ehancock.com 

29 Robert Covey Village of Schaumburg rcovey@ci.schaumburg.il.us 

30 Aaron Fundich South Suburban Mayors 
& Managers Association/ 
Robinson Engineering 

afundich@reltd.com 

    

    

    

    

    

 


